
Jeio Tech Test Tube Rack for 33 Test Tubes (25mm)

Jeio Tech’s Test Tube Rack for 33 
Test Tubes (25mm) is highly durable 
and features adjustable angle and 
tube height support without 
requiring any base plate.

Suitable for Jeio Tech 11.5 Litre 
Water Bath (BW-10H), Jeio Tech 
11.5 Litre Water Bath (BW-10B), 
Jeio Tech 20 Litre Water Bath 
(BW-20H), and Jeio Tech 20 Litre 
Water Bath (BW-20B).

Unit 3, Tower Business Park
Warpsgrove Lane
Chalgrove
Oxfordshire
OX44 7XZ

Tel: (+44) 01865 400321

Email: enquiries@medlinescientific.com
Website: www.medlinescientific.com

Specifications:

Diameter (mm) 25

Insert Capacity of Racks
BW-10H
BW-10B

BW-20H
BW-20B

1ea 2ea

Product Code: AAA41534
Brand: Jeio Tech


